
AWARDS REPORT

ADMIN SUPPORT CONCEPTS- OPEN EVENT

Place Name School

1 Anna Fisk Artesia High School

2 Cristina Esparza Gadsden High School

3 Krystah Pacheco Taos High School

4 Daniel Runyan Cliff High School

5 Isaiah Probst Robertson High School

6 Kirsten Rainwater Carlsbad High School

7 Ethan Rivera Artesia High School

8 Rafael Ramirez Chaparral High School

9 Luis Burciaga Molina Chaparral High School

10 Daniel Sanchez Hagerman HS
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AWARDS REPORT

ADMIN SUPPORT RESEARCH PROJECT

Place Name School

1 Ashley McMains Taos High School
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AWARDS REPORT

ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT TEAM

Place Name School

1 Cassidy Diaz / Arlette Mancinas / Crystal Sanchez Gadsden High School

2 Kimberlee Bennett / Ryleigh Greer / Avery Jamieson Artesia High School

3 Haylea Cowart / Nicholas Post / Kirsten Rainwater / Kourtney Taylor Carlsbad High School

4 Hunter Alcon / Isaiah Martinez / Ariana Lucero Mora High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

ADVANCED INTERVIEW SKILLS

Place Name School

1 Nichole Washburn Portales High School

2 Uriah Martinez Grants High School

3 Chance McGilvray Carlsbad Early College High School

4 Katelynn Kenyon House High School

5 Kiki Roybal Melrose High School

6 Leiyah Light Kirtland Central High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

ADVANCED OFFICE SYSTEMS & PROCEDURES

Place Name School

1 Jaimey Fastnacht Estancia High School

2 Arlette Mancinas Gadsden High School

3 Christian Flores Artesia High School

4 Kaitlyn Calhoon Estancia High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

ADVANCED SPREADSHEET APPLICATIONS

Place Name School

1 Charisma Calderon Artesia High School

2 Celina Gonzales Santa Rosa HS

3 Fernanda Gonzalez Portales High School

4 Jesse Chavez Estancia High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

ADVANCED WORD PROCESSING

Place Name School

1 Cristina Esparza Gadsden High School

2 Skylar Claw Tohatchi High

3 Ashtyn Burbank Tohatchi High

4 Katelyn Burnett Dora High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

BANKING & FINANCE

Place Name School

1 Jared Boyd Kirtland Central High School

2 Kineo Memmer Taos High School

3 Ethan Rivera Artesia High School

4 Andrew Jimenez Carlsbad High School

5 Graylen Moore Melrose High School

6 Anna Fisk Artesia High School

7 Carlos Manriquez Carlsbad High School

8 Layne Barton Kirtland Central High School

9 Jakob Clichee Kirtland Central High School

10 Diana Enriquez Gadsden High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM

Page 8 of 62



AWARDS REPORT

BASIC OFFICE SYSTEMS & PROCEDURES

Place Name School

1 Skylar Claw Tohatchi High

2 Adrina Cisneros Carlsbad High School

3 Reagan Walker Estancia High School

4 Melanie Armenta Hagerman HS

5 Brian Walker Estancia High School

6 Fernanda Regalado Estancia High School

7 Bryan Munoz Estancia High School

8 Catherine Anaya Estancia High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

BROADCAST NEWS PRODUCTION TEAM

Place Name School

1 Dakota Belcher / Katelyn Burnett / Kyra Hutchinson / Hannah Stacy Dora High School

2 Justine Beeman / Edward Byers Carlsbad High School

3 Gloria Hernandez / Oscar Lopez / Sheyla Lopez / Mikele Nevarez Chaparral High School

4 Kyle Conway / Jordan Mascarenas / Cody Rivera / Martin Sena Robertson High School

5 Sarah Flores / Markos Gonzalez / Caleb McCarty / Jaklynne Vigil Carlsbad Early College High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS SKILLS CONCEPTS-OPEN EVENT

Place Name School

1 Juan Carlos Saiz Memorial Middle School

2 Jazlynn Trevino Carlsbad Intermediate School

3 Isaiah Gallegos Memorial Middle School

4 Emily Glissen Carlsbad Intermediate School

5 Jaden Burton Carlsbad Intermediate School

6 Alexia Knittel Carlsbad Intermediate School

7 Tylen Gonzalez Carlsbad Intermediate School

8 Elijah Martinez Memorial Middle School

9 Michael Arrellin Wagon Mound Middle School

10 Mykaylah Thomas Carlsbad Intermediate School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

BUSINESS FUNDAMENTAL CONCEPTS-OPEN EVENT

Place Name School

1 Michael Arrellin Wagon Mound Middle School

2 Hannah Miller Cliff School

3 Seporah Rushing Carlsbad Intermediate School

4 Emily Glissen Carlsbad Intermediate School

5 Xzavier Gutierrez Memorial Middle School

6 Eduardo Mello Memorial Middle School

7 Juan Carlos Saiz Memorial Middle School

8 Mykaylah Thomas Carlsbad Intermediate School

9 Alexia Knittel Carlsbad Intermediate School

10 Arianna Archuleta Memorial Middle School

10 Abigail Pride Carlsbad Intermediate School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

BUSINESS LAW & ETHICS

Place Name School

1 Mariya Mendoza Carlsbad Early College High School

2 Ivy Norman Fort Sumner High School

3 Carleigh Fraze Melrose High School

4 Keegan Moran Taos High School

5 Damon Nieto Carlsbad Early College High School

6 Josh Fambro Taos High School

7 Kamili Burnett Carlsbad High School

8 Kaitlain Aguillon Hagerman HS

9 Daniel Esquibel Santa Rosa HS

10 Estrella Ramirez Grants High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

BUSINESS MATH CONCEPTS-OPEN EVENT

Place Name School

1 Michael Arrellin Wagon Mound Middle School

2 Eduardo Mello Memorial Middle School

3 Yohan Samaranayake Memorial Middle School

4 Isaiah Gallegos Memorial Middle School

5 Arianna Archuleta Memorial Middle School

6 Hannah Miller Cliff School

7 Jacquelyn Romero Memorial Middle School

8 Emily Glissen Carlsbad Intermediate School

9 Xzavier Gutierrez Memorial Middle School

10 Issac Probst Memorial Middle School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

BUSINESS MEETING MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS-OPEN EVENT

Place Name School

1 Vaisnave Selvam Alamogordo High School

2 Delaney Galligan Taos High School

3 Krystah Pacheco Taos High School

4 Kaweah Yarbrough Cliff High School

5 Diana Enriquez Gadsden High School

6 Kineo Memmer Taos High School

7 Edward Byers Carlsbad High School

8 Rebecca Adams Alamogordo High School

9 Rafael Ramirez Chaparral High School

10 Reagan Walker Estancia High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

C++ PROGRAMMING

Place Name School

1 Jason Peña Gadsden High School
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AWARDS REPORT

COMPUTER LITERACY CONCEPTS-OPEN EVENT

Place Name School

1 Michael Arrellin Wagon Mound Middle School

2 Arianna Archuleta Memorial Middle School

3 Kaitlyn Long Carlsbad Intermediate School

4 Jacquelyn Romero Memorial Middle School

5 Eduardo Mello Memorial Middle School

6 Hannah Miller Cliff School

7 Juan Carlos Saiz Memorial Middle School

8 Mykaylah Thomas Carlsbad Intermediate School

9 Isaiah Gallegos Memorial Middle School

10 Yohan Samaranayake Memorial Middle School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

COMPUTER NETWORK TECHNOLOGY

Place Name School

1 Darren Trujillo Robertson High School

2 Daniel Sanchez Hagerman HS

3 Destiny Moore Grants High School

4 Krista Baltes Fort Sumner High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM

Page 18 of 62



AWARDS REPORT

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING CONCEPTS-OPEN EVENTS

Place Name School

1 Jason Peña Gadsden High School

2 Jenay Barela Taos High School

3 Brian Flores Gadsden High School

4 Herman Jackson Portales High School

5 Rafael Ramirez Chaparral High School

6 Luis Aguilar Chaparral High School

7 BJ Gallegos Artesia High School

8 Luis Burciaga Molina Chaparral High School

9 Kourtney Taylor Carlsbad High School

10 JW Necaise Artesia High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

COMPUTER SECURITY

Place Name School

1 Cyrus O'Hern Taos High School

2 Francisco Chavez Fort Sumner High School

3 Armondo Vallejos Fort Sumner High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

DIGITAL COMMUNICATION & DESIGN CONCEPTS-OPEN EVENT

Place Name School

1 Allen Gutierrez Chaparral High School

2 Taleyah Thomas Carlsbad Early College High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

DIGITAL GAME DESIGN TEAM

Place Name School

1 Jesus Gonzales / Osten Lujan / Elijah Martinez / Ethan Rougemont Memorial Middle School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

DIGITAL MARKETING CONCEPTS-OPEN EVENT

Place Name School

1 Krystah Pacheco Taos High School

2 Isaiah Probst Robertson High School

3 Darren Trujillo Robertson High School

4 Violet Ramos Gadsden High School

5 Deisi Ortiz Artesia High School

6 Lindsey Norwood Alamogordo High School

7 Isabel Lopez Robertson High School

8 Vaisnave Selvam Alamogordo High School

9 Cassidy Diaz Gadsden High School

10 Taylor Henry Artesia High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

DIGITAL MEDIA PRODUCTION

Place Name School

1 Isaiah Probst Robertson High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

DIGITAL PUBLISHING

Place Name School

1 Cassidy Diaz Gadsden High School

2 Julian Lopez Fort Sumner High School

3 Dominic Leonard Tohatchi High

4 Cristian Martinez Delgado Portales High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

ENTREPRENEURSHIP EXPLORATION

Place Name School

1 Ella Chapler Carlsbad Intermediate School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

EXTEMPORANEOUS SPEECH

Place Name School

1 Adrina Cisneros Carlsbad High School

1 Ella Chapler Carlsbad Intermediate School

2 Dakota Belcher Dora High School

2 Seporah Rushing Carlsbad Intermediate School

3 Toni Twitchell Carlsbad High School

3 Andrew Walker Carlsbad Intermediate School

4 Delaney Galligan Taos High School

5 Jayde Perea Estancia High School

6 Paris Matthews Artesia High School

7 Dennis Roldan Melrose High School

8 Caitlyn Nicholson Melrose High School

9 Dominque Martin Grants High School

10 Evan Chilton-Garcia Taos High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

FINANCIAL LITERACY

Place Name School

1 Michael Arrellin Wagon Mound Middle School

2 Mykaylah Thomas Carlsbad Intermediate School

3 Dd Salarzar Memorial Middle School

4 Ethan Rougemont Memorial Middle School

5 Coby Gentry Carlsbad Intermediate School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM

Page 28 of 62



AWARDS REPORT

FINANCIAL MATH & ANALYSIS- OPEN EVENT

Place Name School

1 Jared Boyd Kirtland Central High School

2 Travis Huffman Cliff High School

3 Kineo Memmer Taos High School

4 Krystah Pacheco Taos High School

5 Syrus Redhouse Kirtland Central High School

6 Gloria Hernandez Chaparral High School

7 Adrian Jimenez Carlsbad Early College High School

8 Daniel Runyan Cliff High School

9 Dominque Martin Grants High School

10 Brian Walker Estancia High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

FUNDAMENTAL ACCOUNTING

Place Name School

1 BJ Gallegos Artesia High School

2 Anna Fisk Artesia High School

3 Ethan Rivera Artesia High School

4 Charisma Calderon Artesia High School

5 Autumn Harrison Kirtland Central High School

6 Cody Rivera Robertson High School

7 Kaitlyn Calhoon Estancia High School

8 Domonique Skeet Kirtland Central High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

FUNDAMENTAL DESKTOP PUBLISHING

Place Name School

1 Gracie Sanchez Melrose High School

2 Cheyanna Capitan Tohatchi High

3 Ericka Ben Tohatchi High

4 Manvi Patel Carlsbad High School

5 Kerstiy Laman Portales High School

6 Lisa Long Tohatchi High

7 Kolin Mitchell Tohatchi High

8 Kaydence Sisneroz Estancia High School

9 Chalanie Davis Tohatchi High

10 Delaney Galligan Taos High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

FUNDAMENTAL SPREADSHEET APPLICATIONS

Place Name School

1 Madison Parker Artesia High School

2 Jaklyn Arrieta Carlsbad High School

3 Allie Luscombe Dora High School

4 Houston Branch Artesia High School

5 Cristina Esparza Gadsden High School

6 Anisten Tapia Dora High School

7 Alize Martinez Artesia High School

8 Syrus Redhouse Kirtland Central High School

9 Nazareth Astorga Estancia High School

10 Kendra Martinez Mora High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

FUNDAMENTAL WORD PROCESSING

Place Name School

1 Kaitlain Aguillon Hagerman HS

2 Kourtney Taylor Carlsbad High School

3 Dominic Leonard Tohatchi High

4 Jaklynne Vigil Carlsbad Early College High School

5 Klarisa Rocha Carlsbad High School

6 Kaweah Yarbrough Cliff High School

7 Tess Sherman Cliff High School

8 Diego Gonzalez Portales High School

9 Norely Breceda Estancia High School

10 Emily Mack Fort Sumner High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

FUNDAMENTALS OF WEB DESIGN

Place Name School

1 Jakob Clichee Kirtland Central High School

2 Naeyomilynn Bryant Kirtland Central High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

GRAPHIC DESIGN PROMOTION

Place Name School

1 Leonela Romero Calanche Carlsbad Intermediate School

1 Kollen Fiala Carlsbad High School

2 Kaitlyn Long Carlsbad Intermediate School

2 Sarah Flores Carlsbad Early College High School

3 Xandro Samaranayake Memorial Middle School

3 Sheyla Lopez Chaparral High School

4 Jaden Burton Carlsbad Intermediate School

4 Josh Littell Melrose High School

5 Jazlynn Trevino Carlsbad Intermediate School

5 Abigail Muñoz Gadsden High School

6 Issac Probst Memorial Middle School

6 Eben Bellas Taos High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

Place Name School

1 Olivia Quintana Carlsbad Early College High School

2 Nevaeh Fierro Carlsbad High School

3 Daire Chacon Portales High School

4 Maritza Mendoza Carlsbad Early College High School

5 Gracie Sanchez Melrose High School

6 Dempsey Burnette Kirtland Central High School

7 Alexis Ray Grants High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

ICD-10-CM DIAGNOSTIC CODING-PILOT

Place Name School

1 Kylee Harrison Santa Rosa HS

2 Nevaeh Fierro Carlsbad High School

3 Tameera Newman Robertson High School

4 Ali Martinez Carlsbad High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

INFORMATION TECH CONCEPTS-OPEN EVENT

Place Name School

1 Travis Huffman Cliff High School

2 Daniel Sanchez Hagerman HS

3 Miguel Martinez Taos High School

4 Luis Burciaga Molina Chaparral High School

5 Jason Peña Gadsden High School

6 Abigail Rabon Chaparral High School

7 Cyrus O'Hern Taos High School

8 Delaney Galligan Taos High School

9 Diana Enriquez Gadsden High School

10 Jose Sanchez Taos High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

INTEGRATED OFFICE APPLICATIONS

Place Name School

1 Avery Jamieson Artesia High School

2 Fernanda Gonzalez Portales High School

3 Allie Luscombe Dora High School

4 Kimberlee Bennett Artesia High School

5 Cesar Gonzalez Gadsden High School

6 Cache Skelley Dora High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

INTERMEDIATE WORD PROCESSING SKILLS

Place Name School

1 Alexis Gutierrez Hagerman HS

2 Crystal Sanchez Gadsden High School

3 Danielle Lara Carlsbad High School

4 Tristan Sena Melrose High School

5 Cheyanna Capitan Tohatchi High

6 Suyen Nichols Hagerman HS

7 M. J. Martinez Carlsbad High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

INTERVIEW SKILLS

Place Name School

1 Violet Ramos Gadsden High School

2 Sierra Fullerton Estancia High School

3 Caleb McCarty Carlsbad Early College High School

4 Herman Jackson Portales High School

5 Luke Pope Estancia High School

6 Lila Marquez Santa Rosa HS
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

INTRODUCTION TO VIDEO PRODUCTION TEAM

Place Name School

1 Kaitlyn Long / Kade Ragland / Mariah Torres Carlsbad Intermediate School

2 Taelyn Duran / Ezequiel Gaytan / Tylen Gonzalez / Carmen Grays Carlsbad Intermediate School

3 Joshua Baca / Emily Glissen Carlsbad Intermediate School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

JAVA PROGRAMMING

Place Name School

1 Jason Peña Gadsden High School

2 Jenay Barela Taos High School

3 BJ Gallegos Artesia High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM

Page 43 of 62



AWARDS REPORT

KEYBOARDING PRODUCTION

Place Name School

1 Xzavier Gutierrez Memorial Middle School

2 Dd Salarzar Memorial Middle School

3 Eduardo Mello Memorial Middle School

4 Hannah Miller Cliff School

5 Treviso Paige Cliff School

6 Isaiah Gallegos Memorial Middle School

7 Mariah Torres Carlsbad Intermediate School

8 Amelia Ananins Carlsbad Intermediate School

9 Meredith Cloud Carlsbad Intermediate School

10 Carmen Grays Carlsbad Intermediate School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

LEGAL OFFICE PROCEDURES

Place Name School

1 Krystah Pacheco Taos High School

2 Sierra Kostedt Carlsbad Early College High School

3 Josh Fambro Taos High School

4 Felicia Ordaz Carlsbad High School

5 Tristan Martinez Taos High School

6 Klarisa Rocha Carlsbad High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

MANAGEMENT, MARKETING & HUMAN RESOURCES CONCEPTS-OPEN EVENT

Place Name School

1 Delaney Galligan Taos High School

2 Luis Burciaga Molina Chaparral High School

3 Nichole Washburn Portales High School

4 Abigail Rabon Chaparral High School

5 Krystah Pacheco Taos High School

6 Luis Aguilar Chaparral High School

7 Josh Fambro Taos High School

8 Kollen Fiala Carlsbad High School

9 Brianna Ibarra Chaparral High School

10 Uriah Martinez Grants High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

MEDICAL OFFICE PROCEDURES

Place Name School

1 Reagan Kenyon Fort Sumner High School

2 Kylee Harrison Santa Rosa HS

3 Eileen Tanori Carlsbad High School

4 Ivan Olivas Carlsbad High School

5 Haylea Cowart Carlsbad High School

6 Tameera Newman Robertson High School

7 Kirsten Rainwater Carlsbad High School

8 Damaris Sotelo Melrose High School

9 Leiyah Light Kirtland Central High School

10 Rose McRee Fort Sumner High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

PARLIAMENTARY PROCEDURE CONCEPTS-OPEN EVENT

Place Name School

1 Brogan Fraze Dora High School

2 Anisten Tapia Dora High School

3 Daniel Runyan Cliff High School

4 Chance McGilvray Carlsbad Early College High School

5 Graylen Moore Melrose High School

6 Sierra Kostedt Carlsbad Early College High School

7 Aaron Braddock Carlsbad Early College High School

8 Tristan Sena Melrose High School

9 Brette DeVaney Melrose High School

10 Damon Nieto Carlsbad Early College High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

PARLIAMENTARY PROCEDURE TEAM

Place Name School

1
Makayla Burnett / Maislyn Clark / Randi Crandall / Brogan Fraze / Cache Skelley /
Anisten Tapia / Cutter Watson

Dora High School

2 Aaron Braddock / Sierra Kostedt / Chance McGilvray / Damon Nieto
Carlsbad Early College
High School

3
Layton Allen / Brette DeVaney / Carleigh Fraze / Graylen Moore / Kiki Roybal / Tristan
Sena

Melrose High School

4 Catherine Anaya / Adylay Bustillos / Jayde Perea / Sophia Sedillo Estancia High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

PAYROLL ACCOUNTING

Place Name School

1 Hunter Alcon Mora High School

2 Malaika Martinez-Armijo Wagon Mound High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

PC SERVICING & TROUBLESHOOTING

Place Name School

1 Daniel Sanchez Hagerman HS

2 Darren Trujillo Robertson High School

3 Luis Burciaga Molina Chaparral High School

4 Kamili Burnett Carlsbad High School

5 Armando Apodaca Chaparral High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

PERSONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Place Name School

1 Cristian Martinez Delgado Portales High School

2 Carlos Manriquez Carlsbad High School

3 Brian Flores Gadsden High School

4 Andrew Jimenez Carlsbad High School

5 Jared Boyd Kirtland Central High School

6 Adrian Jimenez Carlsbad Early College High School

7 Delaney Oberg Fort Sumner High School

8 Jordan Mascarenas Robertson High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

PREPARED SPEECH

Place Name School

1 Issac Probst Memorial Middle School

1 Maislyn Clark Dora High School

2 Kade Ragland Carlsbad Intermediate School

2 Delaney Oberg Fort Sumner High School

3 Reagan Dean Carlsbad Intermediate School

3 Kyle Totman Taos High School

4 Ezequiel Gaytan Carlsbad Intermediate School

4 JW Necaise Artesia High School

5 Adylay Bustillos Estancia High School

6 Jaden Chavez Melrose High School

7 Nevah Lujan Robertson High School

8 Nathaniel Tavarez Goddard High School

9 Uriah Martinez Grants High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

PRESENTATION MANAGEMENT TEAM

Place Name School

1 Arianna Archuleta / Jacquelyn Romero Memorial Middle School

2 Amelia Ananins / Meredith Cloud / Alexia Knittel Carlsbad Intermediate School

3 Hailey McDonald / Seporah Rushing / Hadleigh Torres / Mia Vasquez Carlsbad Intermediate School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

PRESENTATION MANAGEMENT-INDIVIDUAL

Place Name School

1 Alexis Gutierrez Hagerman HS

2 Krystah Pacheco Taos High School

3 Elena Sanchez Carlsbad High School

4 Angelica Gallegos Robertson High School

5 Ileana Braddock Carlsbad Early College High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

PRESENTATION MANAGEMENT-TEAM

Place Name School

1 Diego Bernal / Isabella Lopez / Jessica Lopez / Valeria Quezada Carlsbad Early College High School

2 Taylor Henry / Paris Matthews Artesia High School

3 Katelynn Kenyon / Dawson Moon House High School

4 Brett Evans / Travis Huffman / Daniel Runyan / Kaweah Yarbrough Cliff High School

5 Jenay Barela / Eben Bellas / Kineo Memmer Taos High School

6 Paris Abalos / Tess Sherman / Atsah Yarbrough Cliff High School

7 Ivy Norman / Victoria Reyes / Jd Candela / Julian Lopez Fort Sumner High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT TEAM

Place Name School

1 Cesar Gonzalez / Violet Ramos Gadsden High School

2 Ileana Braddock / Monique Romero Carlsbad Early College High School

3 Rose McRee / Armondo Vallejos / Olivia Higgins / Reagan Kenyon Fort Sumner High School

4 Angelica Gallegos / Leena Martinez Robertson High School

5 Nazareth Astorga / Samantha Hernandez / Priscilla Padilla Estancia High School

6 Kimberly Alvarez / Brianna Ibarra / Melissa Insurriaga / Denise Palacios Chaparral High School

7 Bryan Munoz / Justus Silva Estancia High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

SPREADSHEET APPLICATIONS

Place Name School

1 Michael Arrellin Wagon Mound Middle School

2 Mykaylah Thomas Carlsbad Intermediate School

3 Domenique Hopinkah Carlsbad Intermediate School

4 Hailey McDonald Carlsbad Intermediate School

5 Elizabeth Viernes Carlsbad Intermediate School

6 Esperanza Rivas Carlsbad Intermediate School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

SQL DATABASE FUNDAMENTALS

Place Name School

1 Anniellee Tapia Las Montanas Charter High School

2 Leslie Garibay Las Montanas Charter High School

3 Xavia Nunez Las Montanas Charter High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

VIDEO PRODUCTION TEAM

Place Name School

1 Luis Aguilar / Luis Burciaga Molina / Allen Gutierrez / Rafael Ramirez Chaparral High School

2 Armando Apodaca / Andres Portillo / Abigail Rabon / Miguel Varela Chaparral High School

3 Nathaniel Flores / Tristin Gilbert / Dennis Roldan Melrose High School

4 Santiago Chacon / Annalisa Martinez / Miguel Sanchez Coronado High School

5 Sydney Chavez / Brooklyn Seay / LiAnna Torrez Estancia High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

WEB SITE DESIGN TEAM

Place Name School

1 Brian Flores / Milly Gonzalez / Abigail Muñoz / Daphne Vasquez Gadsden High School

2 Olivia Anaya / Luke Pope / Fernanda Regalado / Kaydence Sisneroz / Reagan Walker Estancia High School

3 Evan Chilton-Garcia / Tristan Martinez / Ashley McMains / Kyle Totman Taos High School

4 Miguel Martinez / Cyrus O'Hern / Jose Sanchez / Bryan Vazquez Taos High School

5 Norely Breceda / Jacqueline Carreon / Josylin Sherrill Estancia High School

6 Jenna Csombok / Diamond Perez Carlsbad High School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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AWARDS REPORT

WEBSITE DESIGN TEAM

Place Name School

1 Jaslyn Post / Abigail Pride / Leonela Romero Calanche Carlsbad Intermediate School

2 Jaden Burton / Isabella Fuentes / Domenique Hopinkah Carlsbad Intermediate School

3 Isaiah Gallegos / Xzavier Gutierrez / Xandro Samaranayake / Yohan Samaranayake Memorial Middle School

4 Reagan Dean / Esperanza Rivas / Elizabeth Viernes / Andrew Walker Carlsbad Intermediate School
Printed: 03/27/19 10:18 AM
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